Ord
1-252
2-254
3-255
4-256
5-257
6-258
7-259

FATOR

Tipo
LOBE
FIG
SPIN
JMP
STEP
LOBE
SPIN

0.6

{7,422,03]5,39J0,00|

Elem
LoICFB
NoFigA

NLHT
1w
FoSqIB
LoICCB
U2ic

13 - CECILIA SILVA RECH - CEM - RS

Penal / Bonus %

PROTOCOLO
8317 - INIC-LV-INF-F - Iniciantes - Livre - Infantil - Feminino

Base QOE
0,30 0,30
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,80 0,80
0,60 0,60
0,40 0,40
0,40 0,40
2,50
COMPONENTES
HABILIDADE
TRANSICOES
PERFORMANCE
COREOGRAFIA
ELEMENTOS TECNICOS

COMPONENTES FATORADOS

DEDUGCOES (0)

PONTUAGAO TOTAL

J1

B}
2,25
2,00
2,00
2,00

ellos

ESPORTE & LAZER

J2

2
2,25
2,00
2,25
2,25

ruras Obrigatorias

Free Dance

13

3
2,75
2,50
2,25
2,50

J4 15 Total
0,25
0,00
0,00
0,73
0,50
0,32
0,23
2,03

XX XX TOTAL
2,41
2,16
2,16
2,25

+ 2,03
+ 539
- 0,00
= 7,42



